
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4383  Cooper Powell                 10  Brookwood                      17:54.6  5:46 
      2    2 4540  BEN CARNEY                    10  Sparta                         18:20.8  5:55 
      3    3 4488  Jacob Hite                    12  Necedah                        18:26.1  5:57 
      4    4 4485  Spencer Cernicka              11  Necedah                        18:29.0  5:57 
      5    5 4497  Max Vogele                    11  Necedah                        18:35.3  5:59 
      6    6 4567  Tyler Boettcher               10  Tomah                          18:46.7  6:03 
      7    7 4547  Nicholas Lueth                12  Sparta                         18:54.4  6:06 
      8    8 4426  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                        19:05.0  6:09 
      9      4521  Vlad Grigorev                 11  Royall/Wonewoc                 19:11.8  6:11 
     10    9 4545  Joel Johnson                  11  Sparta                         19:15.1  6:12 
     11   10 4493  Aiden Noth                    12  Necedah                        19:20.6  6:14 
     12   11 4571  Isaac Grilley                  9  Tomah                          19:43.5  6:21 
     13   12 4466  Levi Braaten                  10  Luther                         19:44.5  6:22 
     14   13 4580  David Schanhofer               9  Tomah                          19:58.1  6:26 
     15   14 4541  Xavier Centeno                11  Sparta                         20:01.2  6:27 
     16   15 4471  Gavin Labus                    9  Luther                         20:07.5  6:29 
     17   16 4441  Dominic Kirkpatrick           10  Hillsboro                      20:13.4  6:31 
     18   17 4379  Caston Gosda                  12  Brookwood                      20:17.4  6:32 
     19   18 4548  AYDEN MCCARTHY                 9  Sparta                         20:20.5  6:33 
     20   19 4543  Milo Everson-Riley            11  Sparta                         20:21.8  6:34 
     21   20 4574  Andrew Lindberg               10  Tomah                          20:25.4  6:35 
     22      4416  Klay Pedretti                 10  Cashton                        20:27.2  6:35 
     23      4503  Aiden Brown                   11  New Lisbon                     20:33.2  6:37 
     24   21 4391  Owen Waddell                  10  Brookwood                      20:40.8  6:40 
     25   22 4382  Josue Nicolas                 11  Brookwood                      20:42.8  6:41 
     26   23 4490  Mason Hustad                  11  Necedah                        20:45.3  6:41 
     27   24 4578  Marshall Reiman               11  Tomah                          20:46.8  6:42 
     28   25 4581  Jackson Tackmann              10  Tomah                          20:55.4  6:45 
     29   26 4467  Lukas Braaten                 10  Luther                         20:56.2  6:45 
     30   27 4468  Nathan Dobberstein            10  Luther                         21:01.8  6:47 
     31   28 4384  Drew Powell                   11  Brookwood                      21:02.5  6:47 
     32      4524  Shawn Lueneburg               10  Royall/Wonewoc                 21:06.8  6:48 
     33   29 4386  August Rueckheim              10  Brookwood                      21:09.5  6:49 
     34   30 4550  Jack Schanhofer               11  Sparta                         21:11.7  6:50 
     35   31 4469  Landon Franks                 11  Luther                         21:20.9  6:53 
     36   32 4496  Ricky Smith                    9  Necedah                        21:26.1  6:54 
     37   33 4566  Sam Bannan                    11  Tomah                          21:30.7  6:56 
     38   34 4474  Christopher Williams          12  Luther                         21:35.7  6:58 
     39      4408  Luke Clements                 12  Cashton                        21:42.0  7:00 
     40   35 4492  Kenney Nixon                  10  Necedah                        21:57.4  7:05 
     41   36 4473  Caleb Priem                   10  Luther                         21:57.4  7:05 
     42      4507  Blayne Schneider               9  New Lisbon                     22:19.2  7:12 
     43   37 4444  Abner Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                      22:22.9  7:13 
     44   38 4380  Arthur Gough                  11  Brookwood                      22:40.8  7:18 
     45      4415  Jacobi Mlsna                   9  Cashton                        22:46.1  7:20 
     46   39 4443  Zachary Morren                11  Hillsboro                      23:00.8  7:25 
     47   40 4445  Oliver Sosinsky                9  Hillsboro                      23:03.4  7:26 
     48      4412  Sean Lukaszewski              12  Cashton                        23:04.8  7:26 
     49   41 4446  Marshall Stowell               9  Hillsboro                      23:20.5  7:31 
     50   42 4429  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                        23:23.6  7:32 
     51      4528  Jackson Pruess                10  Royall/Wonewoc                 23:36.1  7:36 
     52   43 4431  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                        23:47.1  7:40 
     53   44 4442  Karson Kuester                 9  Hillsboro                      24:01.4  7:44 
     54   45 4427  Silas Buchner                 12  De Soto                        24:54.5  8:02 
     55      4527  Tyler Moore                   10  Royall/Wonewoc                 25:01.7  8:04 
     56      4508  Dawson Stickney                9  New Lisbon                     26:16.7  8:28 
     57   46 4430  Jose Johnson                  10  De Soto                        27:10.4  8:45 
     58   47 4434  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                        27:36.9  8:54 
     59   48 4440  Ian Anderson                  11  Hillsboro                      29:50.3  9:37 
     60   49 4425  Brewer Bailey                  9  De Soto                        30:26.3  9:48 
     9/21/2024 11:54AM
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    45  Necedah                                    (19:07.3  95:36.3 2:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jacob Hite                12 18:26.1
       2      4  Spencer Cernicka          11 18:29.0
       3      5  Max Vogele                11 18:35.3
       4     10  Aiden Noth                12 19:20.6
       5     23  Mason Hustad              11 20:45.3
       6   ( 32) Ricky Smith                9 21:26.1
       7   ( 35) Kenney Nixon              10 21:57.4

       2.    50  Sparta                                     (19:22.4  96:52.0 1:59.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  BEN CARNEY                10 18:20.8
       2      7  Nicholas Lueth            12 18:54.4
       3      9  Joel Johnson              11 19:15.1
       4     14  Xavier Centeno            11 20:01.2
       5     18  AYDEN MCCARTHY             9 20:20.5
       6   ( 19) Milo Everson-Riley        11 20:21.8
       7   ( 30) Jack Schanhofer           11 21:11.7

       3.    74  Tomah                                      (19:56.1  99:40.5 2:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Tyler Boettcher           10 18:46.7
       2     11  Isaac Grilley              9 19:43.5
       3     13  David Schanhofer           9 19:58.1
       4     20  Andrew Lindberg           10 20:25.4
       5     24  Marshall Reiman           11 20:46.8
       6   ( 25) Jackson Tackmann          10 20:55.4
       7   ( 33) Sam Bannan                11 21:30.7

       4.    89  Brookwood                                  (20:07.7  100:38.1 3:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell             10 17:54.6
       2     17  Caston Gosda              12 20:17.4
       3     21  Owen Waddell              10 20:40.8
       4     22  Josue Nicolas             11 20:42.8
       5     28  Drew Powell               11 21:02.5
       6   ( 29) August Rueckheim          10 21:09.5
       7   ( 38) Arthur Gough              11 22:40.8

       5.   111  Luther                                     (20:38.2  103:10.9 1:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Levi Braaten              10 19:44.5
       2     15  Gavin Labus                9 20:07.5
       3     26  Lukas Braaten             10 20:56.2
       4     27  Nathan Dobberstein        10 21:01.8
       5     31  Landon Franks             11 21:20.9
       6   ( 34) Christopher Williams      12 21:35.7
       7   ( 36) Caleb Priem               10 21:57.4

       6.   173  Hillsboro                                  (22:24.2  112:01.0 3:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 20:13.4
       2     37  Abner Scheder             11 22:22.9
       3     39  Zachary Morren            11 23:00.8
       4     40  Oliver Sosinsky            9 23:03.4
       5     41  Marshall Stowell           9 23:20.5
       6   ( 44) Karson Kuester             9 24:01.4
       7   ( 48) Ian Anderson              11 29:50.3
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   184  De Soto                                    (23:40.2  118:20.6 8:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Logan Brudos              11 19:05.0
       2     42  Kyle Greeno                9 23:23.6
       3     43  Kaden Knutson             12 23:47.1
       4     45  Silas Buchner             12 24:54.5
       5     46  Jose Johnson              10 27:10.4
       6   ( 47) Brad Yaktin               10 27:36.9
       7   ( 49) Brewer Bailey              9 30:26.3



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4551  ANDREW WITHEROW                9  Sparta                         19:33.5  6:18 
      2    1 4576  Cale Ollendick                11  Tomah                          21:12.8  6:50 
      3      4552  Layne Schmitz                 10  Sparta                         21:16.9  6:51 
      4    2 4579  Andrew Russell                11  Tomah                          22:37.8  7:18 
      5      4381  Liam Kennedy                  10  Brookwood                      22:49.7  7:21 
      6    3 4572  Benjamin Hilson               12  Tomah                          23:09.5  7:28 
      7      4489  Davion Hornike                 9  Necedah                        23:28.8  7:34 
      8      4486  Beckett Hedden                 9  Necedah                        23:39.2  7:37 
      9      4549  LOGAN MITCHELL                 9  Sparta                         23:39.6  7:37 
     10      4472  Elijah McClellan              10  Luther                         26:10.5  8:26 
     11      4546  Domanik King                   9  Sparta                         26:22.7  8:30 
     12    4 4575  Evan Newlun                    9  Tomah                          26:29.7  8:32 
     13    5 4577  Lucas Pokora                   9  Tomah                          27:11.4  8:46 
     14    6 4570  Kai Garvin                    11  Tomah                          27:39.3  8:55 
     15    7 4568  Collin Branch                 11  Tomah                          28:58.1  9:20 
     16      4573  Aiden Huneke                  11  Tomah                          30:25.8  9:48 
     9/21/2024 11:54AM
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    15  Tomah                                      (24:08.3  120:41.2 5:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cale Ollendick            11 21:12.8
       2      2  Andrew Russell            11 22:37.8
       3      3  Benjamin Hilson           12 23:09.5
       4      4  Evan Newlun                9 26:29.7
       5      5  Lucas Pokora               9 27:11.4
       6   (  6) Kai Garvin                11 27:39.3
       7   (  7) Collin Branch             11 28:58.1



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4389  Sawyer Stenerson               8  Brookwood                      11:28.1  5:47 
      2    2 4390  Nolan Waddell                  8  Brookwood                      11:58.5  6:02 
      3    3 4411  Damon Kaduc                    8  Cashton                        12:16.0  6:11 
      4    4 4455  Luke Holthe                    8  Hillsboro Middle School        12:30.3  6:18 
      5    5 4589  Carter Anderson                6  Tomah Middle School            12:42.7  6:24 
      6    6 4392  Roman Waddell                  6  Brookwood                      12:56.3  6:31 
      7    7 4460  Aaron McCollam                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:05.7  6:36 
      8    8 4414  Edison Mlsna                   6  Cashton                        13:19.1  6:42 
      9    9 4454  Teagan Hildreth                6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:34.2  6:50 
     10   10 4457  Axton Kuester                  8  Hillsboro Middle School        13:41.1  6:53 
     11   11 4410  Otto Herricks                  6  Cashton                        13:54.3  7:00 
     12   12 4385  Dustin Powell                  7  Brookwood                      14:11.2  7:09 
     13      4529  Jackson Schuster               7  Royall/Wonewoc                 14:15.6  7:11 
     14   13 4417  Nathan Wells                   6  Cashton                        14:22.2  7:14 
     15   14 4407  Brayden Biever                 6  Cashton                        14:25.5  7:16 
     16   15 4456  Anthony Kelbel                 7  Hillsboro Middle School        14:26.2  7:16 
     17   16 4413  Carter McNulty                 6  Cashton                        14:27.3  7:17 
     18   17 4409  Joseph Frederick               7  Cashton                        14:35.1  7:21 
     19   18 4378  Linus Arndt                    7  Brookwood                      14:39.2  7:23 
     20      4491  Owen Mericle                   7  Necedah                        14:39.3  7:23 
     21   19 4590  Robbie Duehlmeyer              6  Tomah Middle School            14:41.1  7:24 
     22   20 4459  Mason McCauley                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        15:21.2  7:44 
     23      4526  Grant Miller                   7  Royall/Wonewoc                 15:55.8  8:01 
     24      4520  Marshall Bulin                 7  Royall/Wonewoc                 16:05.0  8:06 
     25   21 4601  Brooks Weigel                  6  Tomah Middle School            16:39.9  8:23 
     26   22 4453  Austin Bloedow                 8  Hillsboro Middle School        16:49.2  8:28 
     27   23 4597  Eli Schwartz                   6  Tomah Middle School            16:53.2  8:30 
     28      4458  Wyatt Lockington               6  Hillsboro Middle School        17:22.2  8:45 
     29      4494  Lucas Riggs                    8  Necedah                        17:29.4  8:48 
     30      4519  Chase Berndt                   6  Royall/Wonewoc                 18:00.2  9:04 
     31   24 4591  Evan McGuiness                 6  Tomah Middle School            18:02.0  9:05 
     32      4504  Ruger Coggon                   7  New Lisbon                     18:02.8  9:05 
     33      4433  Beckett Tauscher               7  De Soto                        18:02.8  9:05 
     34      4487  Fletcher Hedden                6  Necedah                        18:17.1  9:12 
     35   25 4387  Aiden Sheehan                  5  Brookwood                      18:21.0  9:14 
     36      4432  Clayton Morrison               7  De Soto                        18:35.7  9:22 
     37      4461  Jaxon Scott                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        18:41.2  9:24 
     38   26 4388  Connor Stenerson               6  Brookwood                      19:06.6  9:37 
     39      6694  Liam Sheehan                   6  Brookwood                      19:29.9  9:49 
     40   27 4596  Levi Renaud                    7  Tomah Middle School            19:35.7  9:52 
     41   28 4592  Malachi Lapp                   6  Tomah Middle School            19:40.5  9:54 
     42      4595  Timothy Nelson                 6  Tomah Middle School            20:29.0 10:19 
     43      4495  Eli Smith                      7  Necedah                        22:06.6 11:08 
     44      4594  Joshua Lowe                    6  Tomah Middle School            23:51.7 12:01 
     45      4599  Michael Simon                  8  Tomah Middle School            24:23.1 12:16 
     9/21/2024 11:54AM
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                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    39  Brookwood                                  (13:02.7  65:13.3 3:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           8 11:28.1
       2      2  Nolan Waddell              8 11:58.5
       3      6  Roman Waddell              6 12:56.3
       4     12  Dustin Powell              7 14:11.2
       5     18  Linus Arndt                7 14:39.2
       6   ( 25) Aiden Sheehan              5 18:21.0
       7   ( 26) Connor Stenerson           6 19:06.6

       2.    45  Hillsboro Middle School                    (13:27.5  67:17.5 1:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Luke Holthe                8 12:30.3
       2      7  Aaron McCollam             6 13:05.7
       3      9  Teagan Hildreth            6 13:34.2
       4     10  Axton Kuester              8 13:41.1
       5     15  Anthony Kelbel             7 14:26.2
       6   ( 20) Mason McCauley             6 15:21.2
       7   ( 22) Austin Bloedow             8 16:49.2

       3.    49  Cashton                                    (13:39.5  68:17.1 2:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Damon Kaduc                8 12:16.0
       2      8  Edison Mlsna               6 13:19.1
       3     11  Otto Herricks              6 13:54.3
       4     13  Nathan Wells               6 14:22.2
       5     14  Brayden Biever             6 14:25.5
       6   ( 16) Carter McNulty             6 14:27.3
       7   ( 17) Joseph Frederick           7 14:35.1

       4.    92  Tomah Middle School                        (15:47.8  78:58.9 5:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Carter Anderson            6 12:42.7
       2     19  Robbie Duehlmeyer          6 14:41.1
       3     21  Brooks Weigel              6 16:39.9
       4     23  Eli Schwartz               6 16:53.2
       5     24  Evan McGuiness             6 18:02.0
       6   ( 27) Levi Renaud                7 19:35.7
       7   ( 28) Malachi Lapp               6 19:40.5


